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Return of Sheepowners and of Sheep andLambs in the Dunedin Subdivision—continued.

Name of Owner. Bun or Farm. Post Office. No. of
Sheep. Bate.

Harvie, Jolm
Heckler, William
Heenan, Edward
Heenan, William
HenleyEstate Co.
Hewitson, Andrew
Hislop, John
Hislop, W. & D.
Hodgson, William
Houliston, George
Howie, James ...
Howie, Thomas
Humphrey, E. W.
Inglis, James
Jaffray, William
Jeffries, Eoland ...
Johnson, Thomas
Johnston, John ...
Johnstone, Eobert
Kerr, Abel
Kinder, John
Kitchener, Henry
Kitching, J. F. ...
Landells, Adam
Lindsay, George
Lindsay, John ...
Lindsay, William
Little, Bros.
Lockart, William
Marshall, D. B. ...
Marshall, Matthew
Marshall, William
Miller, John
Miller, Walter ...
Miller, W. H. ...
Mills, Eobert
Milne, James
Milne, Ealph
Mitchell, Alexander
Mitchell, Donald
Moir, Balph
Moir, Mrs. Margaret
Moore, Joseph ...
Morrison, Malcolm
Mortimer, John ...
Muir, John
Muir, Thomas ...
Murray, Hugh ...
Murray, John
Murray, Eobert
Murray, Eoberts & Co.
Murray, Thomas
MacKay, James ...
MacDonald, John
McDonald, John
McKenzie, John...
McKerrow, William
McLaren, Peter ...
McLean, James ...
McLean, Neil
McLennan, Murdoch
McLeod, Bros. ...
McLeod, George...
McMaster, Donald
Nelson, Alexander
Nelson, John
Nichol, George ...
Noble William ...
Orbell, Henry
Orbell, M. C ...
Oswald, Thomas
Oxley, Eobert ...

View Bank

New Farm

Table Hill
Mary Lea
South Bridge

Bock and Pillar

Saddle Park
Knoll Farm
Eoseburn Farm
Lorraine Farm
Hilhampton Farm ...
Clifton Hill Farm ...
Stoney Creek
The Grange
Clarendon
Lakeside
Birkenshaw
Flag Swamp

jj

jj

Southbridge
Granton Farm
Hillend Farm

Newstead Farm
Boxburgh Station ...
Spring Vale
Table Hill

Balclutha
Hawksbury
Maungatua

jj "*.

Greytown
Lovell's Flat
Milton
Glenore
North Tokomairiro ...
Stoney Creek
Tokomairiro
Toko
Strath Taieri
Tokomairiro
East Taieri
Hawksbury
Wangaloa
Balclutha
Palmerston
Milton
Lovell's Flat
Waihemo
Waihola Gorge
Stirling
Waihola Gorge
Waikouaiti
Palmerston

jj """Tokomairiro
Mosgiel
Stoney Creek
South Tokomairiro ...
Wangaloa
Glenore
Manuka Creek
Milton
Taieri Beach
North Taieri
Wangaloa

88
2000
750

1035
7330

320
104
790
173
61
86

200
18190

500
303

15
490
375
200

1590
100

18402
670

5042
47
50

194
400
35
7

113
191
160

10100
2520

20
91

120
133
280

1700
105

8245
130
50

1214
260
130
512
400

23566
2160

215
450

25
991
255
190
300
227

3500
305
300
965
100

12
5090
1000

20120
13978

80
1740

£ a. d.
0 2 0
2 0 0
0 16 0
12 0
7 8 0
0 8 0
0 4 0
0 16 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 4 0

18 4 0
0 10 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 10 0
0 8 0
0 4 0
1 12 0
0 2 0

18 10 0
0 14 0
5 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 4 0

10 2 O
2 12 O
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 6 0
1 14 0
0 4 0
8 6 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
16 0
0 6 0
0 4 0
0 12 0
0 8 0

23 12 0
2 4 0
0 6 0
0 10 0
0 2 0
10 0
0 6 0
0 4 0
0 6 0
0 6 0
3 10 0
0 8 0
0 6 0
10 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
5 2 0
10 0

20 4 0
14 0 0
0 2 0
1 16 0

jj

jj

Glenburn Farm
Ardmore Farm
Hillend Farm
Ashbank Farm
Waipori Station

i j

Balclutha
Lovell's Flat
Berwick
Kaitangata
Tokomairiro
Palmerston
Maungatua
Clarksville
Tokomairiro
Clarksville
Dunedin
Milton
Waihola
Shag Valley
Lovell's Flat
Shag Valley
Balclutha
Otakaia
South Tokomairiro ...
North Taieri
South Tokomairiro . .
Brighton
Tokomairiro
Waihola
Lovell's Flat
Balclutha
Clarksville
Akatore, Milton
Waikouaiti

Table Hill
Shag Valley

West Field '

Mary Bank
Gladbrook
Mount Stuart
Ti Tree Valley
Shag Valley
Stoney Creek
Oykell Farm
Hill End

j j

North Branch
Fass Fern
Crofthead
Hill End
Abbotsford Street ...
Hillingdon
The Biver
Matauaka
White Eidge
Mount Watkins

j j "" "Lovell's Flat
Waikouaiti
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